Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

0702268 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 3/27/2024 5:06:42 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

| | I | 1 66 1 | |
|--|---|---|----------|
| Michael G. Secretary P. O. Box Frankfort, KY (502) 564 http://www.s | of State < 1150 40602-1150 4-3490 | Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024 | ARP |
| Company: Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed: Fee: Principal Office 609 SOUTH 20TH IRONDALE, AL 35 | 0702268 Alabama 4/4/2008 12 3/27/2024 5 \$15.00 STREET | | |
| Deviatored Agen | | | |
| Registered Agen | | | |
| C T CORPORATIO | DN SYSTEM | | |
| 306 W MAIN ST | | | |
| SUITE 512 | 10001 | | |
| FRANKFORT, KY | 40601 | | |
| | | | |
| Current Officers | | | |
| President | Richard J. Shea, Jr. | 609 South 20th Street, Irondale, AL 35210 |) |
| Secretary | Charles W. Shea | 609 South 20th Street, Irondale, AL 35210 | |
| Treasurer | Charles W. Shea | 609 South 20th Street, Irondale, AL 35210 | |
| Vice President | Richard J. Shea, III | 609 South 20th Street, Irondale, AL 35210 | |
| Vice President | Stephen Shea | 609 South 20th Street, Irondale, AL 35210 | |
| | 1.25.11 | CUWE ON SO | |
| Dive stave | | | |
| Directors | Dishand L Ohaa In | COO O suith Ooth Otherst lang date. Al | |
| Director | Richard J. Shea, Jr. | 609 South 20th Street, Irondale, AL | ` |
| Director | Richard J. Shea, III | 609 South 20th Street, Irondale, AL 35210 | |
| Director | Charles W. Shea | 609 South 20th Street, Irondale, AL 35210 | |
| Director | Stephen Shea | 609 South 20th Street, Irondale, AL 35210 | J |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| County: | Daviess | | |
| Business size: | Small | | |
| Business type: | Building Construction General Contractors & Operative Builders | | |
| | | | |
| Signaturos | | | |
| Signatures Signature | Diabard 10 | boo lr | |
| Signature Title | Richard J Shea Jr Vice President | | |
| inte | | | |
| | | | |

PARP